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Thursday, March 12, 2015

10:00 AM Council Chambers - City Hall

T2015-2538

New York City Council Fiscal Year 2016 Preliminary Budget,

Mayor’s FY ’15 Preliminary Management Report and
Agency Oversight Hearings

10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

Police Department
District Attorneys/Special Narcotics Prosecutor
Civilian Complaint Review Board

Criminal Justice Coordinator
Public
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